
                                           
                                           
                                 27th Annual JV State
                        Hosted by Menomonee Falls High School
                          Rotary Park | Menomonee Falls, WI
                                           
                                   October 20, 2022
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    26  Arrowhead                                   (17:35.4  87:56.6 0:38.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Alec Neuharth           11   17:08.1
  2      4  Davey Carpenter         11   17:36.3
  3      6  Troy Cookson            10   17:40.8
  4      7  Remi Landmann           11   17:45.2
  5      8  Tanner Buhlmann         9    17:46.2
  6   ( 28) Seth Krause             10   18:06.3
  7   ( 35) James Norcross          11   18:15.0
  8   ( 39) Emmett Jones            12   18:17.8

  2.    88  Muskego                                     (17:55.0  89:34.9 0:43.0)
==========================================================
  1      2  Owen Danihel            11   17:26.8
  2     12  Nick Doedens            12   17:51.1
  3     21  Ben Kierzek             10   18:03.2
  4     23  Sean Cook               12   18:04.0
  5     30  Jack Reinsel            9    18:09.8
  6   ( 44) Jimmy Dring             10   18:29.1
  7   ( 46) Ethan Engel             9    18:29.7
  8   ( 57) Louie Walechka          11   18:44.6

  3.    89  West Bend West                              (17:58.2  89:50.6 0:17.0)
==========================================================
  1     10  Brett Fox               12   17:48.4
  2     13  Quinlin Ehlke           10   17:53.4
  3     16  Sterling Schatz         9    17:58.7
  4     24  Drew Gundrum            9    18:04.7
  5     26  Owen Schloemer          10   18:05.4
  6   ( 34) Zach Koenigs            12   18:14.4
  7   ( 36) Chase Pickett           12   18:15.8
  8   ( 37) Mason Warczak           10   18:15.9

  4.   135  Germantown                                  (18:08.6  90:42.6 0:55.3)
==========================================================
  1     11  Cody Rafn               12   17:50.8
  2     14  Eric Olson              11   17:54.9
  3     18  Joey Knopp              12   17:59.9
  4     32  Nathan Pokorny          11   18:10.9
  5     60  Matthew Momper          9    18:46.1
  6   ( 62) Jack Schroeder          11   18:47.9
  7   ( 69) Gabriel Spude           12   18:55.6
  8   ( 74) Mason Kren              12   18:58.3

  5.   182  Brookfield Central                          (18:16.8  91:23.7 0:59.3)
==========================================================
  1      5  Saathvik Gowda          10   17:36.8
  2     38  Ben Turner              9    18:16.4
  3     43  Swar Khopkar            10   18:25.3
  4     45  Jacob Seifert           9    18:29.1
  5     51  Timothy Schmit          12   18:36.1
  6   ( 55) Nathan Lobocki          12   18:40.2
  7   ( 70) Scott Anderson          11   18:56.0
  8   ( 88) Dillon Baker            10   19:11.1

  6.   182  Shorewood                                   (18:20.1  91:40.1 0:41.5)
==========================================================
  1     15  Angus Vigoren-Clar      9    17:56.3



  2     20  Ryan Optekar            9    18:01.8
  3     47  Rueben Keuler           11   18:32.0
  4     48  Henry Lien              12   18:32.2
  5     52  Jacoby Vanderloop       9    18:37.8
  6   ( 75) Max Holifield           10   18:58.5
  7   ( 81) Sam Elliott             10   19:04.5
  8   ( 86) Noah Mondragon Jo       9    19:07.5

  7.   256  Slinger                                     (18:36.3  93:01.4 1:37.3)
==========================================================
  1     22  Eli Becker              11   18:03.8
  2     25  Noah McMeeken           10   18:05.1
  3     27  Mason Dorner            9    18:06.0
  4     82  Peyton Marble           12   19:05.4
  5    100  Mason Czlapinski        10   19:41.1

  8.   263  Wauwatosa East                              (18:35.8  92:59.0 1:07.5)
==========================================================
  1     17  Ellis Young             10   17:59.2
  2     42  Nich Jolie              12   18:23.4
  3     49  Malik Joos              12   18:32.6
  4     72  Matthew Peura           12   18:57.1
  5     83  Ben Fraley              12   19:06.7
  6   ( 84) Quinn Fitzsimmons       10   19:07.0
  7   (101) Jack Meyler             11   19:41.2
  8   (102) Julian Biemann          10   19:42.2

  9.   265  Cedarburg                                   (18:37.5  93:07.3 0:38.0)
==========================================================
  1     33  Owen Wood               9    18:11.7
  2     53  Sam Deering             9    18:38.9
  3     54  Alex Pollock            12   18:39.4
  4     61  Owen Weeden             9    18:47.6
  5     64  Aidan Roberts           12   18:49.7
  6   ( 66) Ethan Magalen           10   18:53.0
  7   ( 71) Ben Brogleman           9    18:56.4
  8   ( 78) Holton Hammock          9    19:01.2

 10.   268  Sussex Hamilton                             (18:36.8  93:03.6 1:56.7)
==========================================================
  1      3  Vaughn Ybarra           9    17:34.2
  2     41  Reece Moore             9    18:22.6
  3     50  Charles Westby          9    18:35.9
  4     77  Lucas Vera Paez         10   19:00.0
  5     97  Justice Bates           11   19:30.9
  6   (105) Maddox Schomann         11   19:52.4
  7   (107) Logan Hatcher           12   20:02.4
  8   (111) Clayton Stanley         10   20:09.9

 11.   275  Hartford Union                              (18:38.3  93:11.2 1:00.2)
==========================================================
  1     31  Harsh Patel             12   18:09.9
  2     40  Nick Anderson           11   18:20.0
  3     58  Brady Kuechler          11   18:45.4
  4     59  Sam Williams            11   18:45.8
  5     87  Richard Glidden         12   19:10.1
  6   (103) William Powell          11   19:48.0
  7   (108) Raymond Kuharske        10   20:04.9

 12.   321  DASH                                        (18:52.1  94:20.1 1:50.0)
==========================================================
  1      9  Sam Collier             9    17:47.9
  2     56  Abiah Radtke            12   18:42.7
  3     67  Andy Forget             12   18:53.5
  4     91  Josiah Chu              9    19:18.1
  5     98  Nathanael Chu           11   19:37.9
  6   (106) Leif Kostrzewa          12   19:56.2
  7   (112) Aizak Schoeder          11   20:24.1



 13.   345  Homestead                                   (18:54.5  94:32.1 1:19.2)
==========================================================
  1     19  John Tucker             10   18:01.5
  2     68  Jon Lim                 12   18:54.5
  3     76  Sean DeGuire            9    18:59.1
  4     90  Henry Gefke             11   19:16.3
  5     92  Elijah Bersell          12   19:20.7
  6   (104) Dino Dhaliwal           10   19:48.2
  7   (113) Aiden O'Connor          10   20:50.5
  8   (114) Josh Stanford           10   21:20.5

 14.   373  Washington Homeschool Athletics             (19:02.5  95:12.4 1:28.6)
==========================================================
  1     29  Aragorn Berghauer       12   18:09.3
  2     63  Jeremiah Strobel        12   18:49.7
  3     89  Alan Spiegel            9    19:14.6
  4     93  Nathan Lindsay          9    19:20.9
  5     99  Caleb Cronk             9    19:37.9
  6   (109) Timothy Plichta         9    20:06.5
  7   (110) Carson Batzel           10   20:06.9

 15.   382  Waunakee                                    (19:00.3  95:01.5 0:15.4)
==========================================================
  1     65  Ethan Keenan            12   18:52.0
  2     73  Nathaniel Bound         11   18:57.5
  3     79  Joel Sallenhag          12   19:01.6
  4     80  Ian Schroeder           12   19:03.0
  5     85  Travis Jenson           9    19:07.4
  6   ( 94) Joshua Theis            10   19:23.9
  7   ( 95) Carson Macksam          12   19:24.3
  8   ( 96) Drew Swenson            9    19:27.6
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    1    1 Alec Neuharth      11   Arrowhead                    17:08.1  5:31 
    2    2 Owen Danihel       11   Muskego                      17:26.8  5:37 
    3    3 Vaughn Ybarra      9    Sussex Hamilton              17:34.2  5:40 
    4    4 Davey Carpenter    11   Arrowhead                    17:36.3  5:40 
    5    5 Saathvik Gowda     10   Brookfield Central           17:36.8  5:41 
    6    6 Troy Cookson       10   Arrowhead                    17:40.8  5:42 
    7    7 Remi Landmann      11   Arrowhead                    17:45.2  5:43 
    8    8 Tanner Buhlmann    9    Arrowhead                    17:46.2  5:44 
    9    9 Sam Collier        9    DASH                         17:47.9  5:44 
   10   10 Brett Fox          12   West Bend West               17:48.4  5:44 
   11   11 Cody Rafn          12   Germantown                   17:50.8  5:45 
   12   12 Nick Doedens       12   Muskego                      17:51.1  5:45 
   13   13 Quinlin Ehlke      10   West Bend West               17:53.4  5:46 
   14   14 Eric Olson         11   Germantown                   17:54.9  5:46 
   15   15 Angus Vigoren-Clar 9    Shorewood                    17:56.3  5:47 
   16   16 Sterling Schatz    9    West Bend West               17:58.7  5:48 
   17   17 Ellis Young        10   Wauwatosa East               17:59.2  5:48 
   18   18 Joey Knopp         12   Germantown                   17:59.9  5:48 
   19   19 John Tucker        10   Homestead                    18:01.5  5:49 
   20   20 Ryan Optekar       9    Shorewood                    18:01.8  5:49 
   21   21 Ben Kierzek        10   Muskego                      18:03.2  5:49 
   22   22 Eli Becker         11   Slinger                      18:03.8  5:49 
   23   23 Sean Cook          12   Muskego                      18:04.0  5:49 
   24   24 Drew Gundrum       9    West Bend West               18:04.7  5:50 
   25   25 Noah McMeeken      10   Slinger                      18:05.1  5:50 
   26   26 Owen Schloemer     10   West Bend West               18:05.4  5:50 
   27   27 Mason Dorner       9    Slinger                      18:06.0  5:50 
   28   28 Seth Krause        10   Arrowhead                    18:06.3  5:50 
   29   29 Aragorn Berghauer  12   Washington Homeschool Athlet 18:09.3  5:51 
   30   30 Jack Reinsel       9    Muskego                      18:09.8  5:51 
   31   31 Harsh Patel        12   Hartford Union               18:09.9  5:51 
   32   32 Nathan Pokorny     11   Germantown                   18:10.9  5:52 
   33   33 Owen Wood          9    Cedarburg                    18:11.7  5:52 
   34   34 Zach Koenigs       12   West Bend West               18:14.4  5:53 
   35   35 James Norcross     11   Arrowhead                    18:15.0  5:53 
   36   36 Chase Pickett      12   West Bend West               18:15.8  5:53 
   37      Mason Warczak      10   West Bend West               18:15.9  5:53 
   38   37 Ben Turner         9    Brookfield Central           18:16.4  5:53 
   39      Adam Hasenstein    10   West Bend West               18:17.2  5:54 
   40      Emmett Jones       12   Arrowhead                    18:17.8  5:54 
   41      Vinson Sherman     11   Arrowhead                    18:19.9  5:55 
   42   38 Nick Anderson      11   Hartford Union               18:20.0  5:55 
   43   39 Reece Moore        9    Sussex Hamilton              18:22.6  5:55 
   44      Brooks Bleck       9    Arrowhead                    18:23.2  5:56 
   45   40 Nich Jolie         12   Wauwatosa East               18:23.4  5:56 
   46   41 Swar Khopkar       10   Brookfield Central           18:25.3  5:56 
   47   42 Jimmy Dring        10   Muskego                      18:29.1  5:57 
   48   43 Jacob Seifert      9    Brookfield Central           18:29.1  5:57 
   49   44 Ethan Engel        9    Muskego                      18:29.7  5:58 
   50      Sam Siebold        10   Arrowhead                    18:29.9  5:58 
   51   45 Rueben Keuler      11   Shorewood                    18:32.0  5:58 
   52   46 Henry Lien         12   Shorewood                    18:32.2  5:58 
   53   47 Malik Joos         12   Wauwatosa East               18:32.6  5:59 
   54   48 Charles Westby     9    Sussex Hamilton              18:35.9  6:00 
   55   49 Timothy Schmit     12   Brookfield Central           18:36.1  6:00 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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   56      Teagan Ongert      9    West Bend West               18:36.9  6:00 
   57   50 Jacoby Vanderloop  9    Shorewood                    18:37.8  6:00 
   58   51 Sam Deering        9    Cedarburg                    18:38.9  6:01 
   59   52 Alex Pollock       12   Cedarburg                    18:39.4  6:01 
   60   53 Nathan Lobocki     12   Brookfield Central           18:40.2  6:01 
   61   54 Abiah Radtke       12   DASH                         18:42.7  6:02 
   62      Fischer Bulen      11   Arrowhead                    18:43.8  6:02 
   63      Louie Walechka     11   Muskego                      18:44.6  6:02 
   64   55 Brady Kuechler     11   Hartford Union               18:45.4  6:03 
   65   56 Sam Williams       11   Hartford Union               18:45.8  6:03 
   66   57 Matthew Momper     9    Germantown                   18:46.1  6:03 
   67      Josh Huss          12   West Bend West               18:46.7  6:03 
   68      Nick Perry         11   Arrowhead                    18:46.8  6:03 
   69   58 Owen Weeden        9    Cedarburg                    18:47.6  6:03 
   70      Mason Clark        11   Arrowhead                    18:47.8  6:03 
   71   59 Jack Schroeder     11   Germantown                   18:47.9  6:04 
   72   60 Jeremiah Strobel   12   Washington Homeschool Athlet 18:49.7  6:04 
   73   61 Aidan Roberts      12   Cedarburg                    18:49.7  6:04 
   74      Ben Weston         9    Arrowhead                    18:50.3  6:04 
   75      Benji Haworth      10   Arrowhead                    18:51.1  6:05 
   76   62 Ethan Keenan       12   Waunakee                     18:52.0  6:05 
   77      Parker Fons        9    Muskego                      18:52.2  6:05 
   78   63 Ethan Magalen      10   Cedarburg                    18:53.0  6:05 
   79   64 Andy Forget        12   DASH                         18:53.5  6:05 
   80   65 Jon Lim            12   Homestead                    18:54.5  6:06 
   81      Eli Wichman        10   Muskego                      18:54.9  6:06 
   82   66 Gabriel Spude      12   Germantown                   18:55.6  6:06 
   83   67 Scott Anderson     11   Brookfield Central           18:56.0  6:06 
   84   68 Ben Brogleman      9    Cedarburg                    18:56.4  6:06 
   85   69 Matthew Peura      12   Wauwatosa East               18:57.1  6:06 
   86   70 Nathaniel Bound    11   Waunakee                     18:57.5  6:07 
   87      Mason Kren         12   Germantown                   18:58.3  6:07 
   88   71 Max Holifield      10   Shorewood                    18:58.5  6:07 
   89   72 Sean Deguire       9    Homestead                    18:59.1  6:07 
   90      John Astle         12   Arrowhead                    18:59.4  6:07 
   91      Owen Corteen       11   Arrowhead                    18:59.8  6:07 
   92   73 Lucas Vera Paez    10   Sussex Hamilton              19:00.0  6:07 
   93      Jonathan Stanowsky 10   Menomonee Falls              19:00.3  6:08 
   94      Holton Hammock     9    Cedarburg                    19:01.2  6:08 
   95      James Goetter      10   Germantown                   19:01.4  6:08 
   96   74 Joel Sallenhag     12   Waunakee                     19:01.6  6:08 
   97      Joseph Nelson      9    Cedarburg                    19:02.2  6:08 
   98   75 Ian Schroeder      12   Waunakee                     19:03.0  6:08 
   99      Harrison Pack      10   Arrowhead                    19:04.4  6:09 
  100   76 Sam Elliott        10   Shorewood                    19:04.5  6:09 
  101      William Frame      9    West Bend West               19:04.8  6:09 
  102   77 Peyton Marble      12   Slinger                      19:05.4  6:09 
  103      Shay Nelson        11   Germantown                   19:06.2  6:09 
  104   78 Ben Fraley         12   Wauwatosa East               19:06.7  6:10 
  105   79 Quinn Fitzsimmons  10   Wauwatosa East               19:07.0  6:10 
  106   80 Travis Jenson      9    Waunakee                     19:07.4  6:10 
  107      Noah Mondragon Jo  9    Shorewood                    19:07.5  6:10 
  108      Brayden Ebli       10   Germantown                   19:09.9  6:11 
  109      Daniel Payne       12   Arrowhead                    19:10.0  6:11 
  110   81 Richard Glidden    12   Hartford Union               19:10.1  6:11 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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  111      Dillon Baker       10   Brookfield Central           19:11.1  6:11 
  112      Oran Voigt         11   Germantown                   19:12.2  6:11 
  113      Jackson Kerr       11   Brookfield Central           19:12.5  6:11 
  114      Ryan Lien          9    Shorewood                    19:12.6  6:11 
  115      Monroe Gaskill     9    Germantown                   19:12.7  6:11 
  116      Sam White          9    Arrowhead                    19:13.2  6:12 
  117      Charlie Burn       11   Shorewood                    19:13.6  6:12 
  118   82 Alan Spiegel       9    Washington Homeschool Athlet 19:14.6  6:12 
  119      Isaac Guttormson   12   West Bend West               19:15.4  6:12 
  120      Sami Rikkola       11   New Berlin West              19:16.0  6:13 
  121   83 Henry Gefke        11   Homestead                    19:16.3  6:13 
  122   84 Josiah Chu         9    DASH                         19:18.1  6:13 
  123      Noah Becker        9    West Bend West               19:18.1  6:13 
  124      Tyler Oertel       10   Germantown                   19:18.4  6:13 
  125      Parker Vanrossum   11   Arrowhead                    19:19.4  6:14 
  126   85 Elijah Bersell     12   Homestead                    19:20.7  6:14 
  127   86 Nathan Lindsay     9    Washington Homeschool Athlet 19:20.9  6:14 
  128      Will Hivley        9    West Bend West               19:21.4  6:14 
  129   87 Joshua Theis       10   Waunakee                     19:23.9  6:15 
  130   88 Carson Macksam     12   Waunakee                     19:24.3  6:15 
  131      Kyle Drew          12   Arrowhead                    19:26.2  6:16 
  132      Carter Mason       11   Menomonee Falls              19:27.0  6:16 
  133      Drew Swenson       9    Waunakee                     19:27.6  6:16 
  134      Jonas Zhang        10   Arrowhead                    19:27.8  6:16 
  135      Jack Weibeler      11   Muskego                      19:28.1  6:16 
  136      Arlo Gaskill       11   Germantown                   19:28.3  6:17 
  137      Caleb Radmer       12   West Bend East               19:29.0  6:17 
  138      Will Homme         11   Cedarburg                    19:29.6  6:17 
  139   89 Justice Bates      11   Sussex Hamilton              19:30.9  6:17 
  140      Alex Lukaszewicz   10   West Bend West               19:31.9  6:18 
  141      Cole Kleinsteiber  10   Waunakee                     19:33.4  6:18 
  142      Cole Lampe         10   Waunakee                     19:36.8  6:19 
  143      Christopher Papson 10   Muskego                      19:37.1  6:19 
  144   90 Nathanael Chu      11   DASH                         19:37.9  6:20 
  145   91 Caleb Cronk        9    Washington Homeschool Athlet 19:37.9  6:20 
  146      Emerson Feltz      10   Germantown                   19:38.3  6:20 
  147      Paul Henninger     10   Waunakee                     19:38.8  6:20 
  148      Matt Chapel        12   West Bend East               19:39.1  6:20 
  149      William Nagle      9    Shorewood                    19:40.5  6:20 
  150   92 Mason Czlapinski   10   Slinger                      19:41.1  6:21 
  151   93 Jack Meyler        11   Wauwatosa East               19:41.2  6:21 
  152      Clayton Schrimpf   11   New Berlin West              19:41.7  6:21 
  153      John Vogt          12   Muskego                      19:41.9  6:21 
  154      Julian Biemann     10   Wauwatosa East               19:42.2  6:21 
  155      Robert Galbraith   9    Wauwatosa East               19:43.7  6:21 
  156      Alex Torres        12   Cedarburg                    19:44.8  6:22 
  157      Trevor Berwanger   10   New Berlin West              19:45.1  6:22 
  158      Gabe Grandone      9    Shorewood                    19:45.5  6:22 
  159      Troy Verstrate     11   Germantown                   19:45.7  6:22 
  160      Dhir Patel         12   Germantown                   19:45.9  6:22 
  161      Joey Edlebeck      10   Muskego                      19:46.1  6:22 
  162      Jacob Cooley       12   West Bend East               19:46.8  6:22 
  163      Ishan Patil        10   Cedarburg                    19:47.1  6:23 
  164      George Devogel     10   Shorewood                    19:47.3  6:23 
  165   94 William Powell     11   Hartford Union               19:48.0  6:23 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                                           
                                           
                                 27th Annual JV State
                        Hosted by Menomonee Falls High School
                          Rotary Park | Menomonee Falls, WI
                                           
                                   October 20, 2022
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
  166   95 Dino Dhaliwal      10   Homestead                    19:48.2  6:23 
  167      Jaxon Mueller      9    Brookfield Central           19:48.2  6:23 
  168      Evan Carpenter     11   Brookfield Central           19:50.1  6:24 
  169      Timothe Wera       12   Cedarburg                    19:50.4  6:24 
  170   96 Maddox Schomann    11   Sussex Hamilton              19:52.4  6:24 
  171      Caden Knue         9    Brookfield Central           19:53.3  6:25 
  172      Brett Fisher       11   Menomonee Falls              19:54.9  6:25 
  173   97 Leif Kostrzewa     12   DASH                         19:56.2  6:25 
  174      Camden Brittnacher 10   Arrowhead                    19:56.9  6:26 
  175   98 Logan Hatcher      12   Sussex Hamilton              20:02.4  6:27 
  176   99 Raymond Kuharske   10   Hartford Union               20:04.9  6:28 
  177      Matthew Ferguson   10   Waunakee                     20:05.8  6:29 
  178      Samual Gullikson   9    Sheboygan North              20:06.2  6:29 
  179      James Swenson      11   Shorewood                    20:06.4  6:29 
  180  100 Timothy Plichta    9    Washington Homeschool Athlet 20:06.5  6:29 
  181  101 Carson Batzel      10   Washington Homeschool Athlet 20:06.9  6:29 
  182      Leo Peotter        10   Waunakee                     20:07.9  6:29 
  183      Clayton Stanley    10   Sussex Hamilton              20:09.9  6:30 
  184      Matthew Blodgett   12   Germantown                   20:11.6  6:30 
  185      Carter Berrie      11   Germantown                   20:13.0  6:31 
  186      Brady Conell       12   Germantown                   20:17.1  6:32 
  187      Mason Marschman    10   Muskego                      20:17.6  6:32 
  188      Bernu Vermuelen    10   Arrowhead                    20:17.6  6:32 
  189      Jake McCullough    10   Muskego                      20:18.0  6:33 
  190      Nathan Tuschl      12   Waunakee                     20:18.3  6:33 
  191      Brennen Saldivar   10   Muskego                      20:19.8  6:33 
  192      Kyle Privat        10   Germantown                   20:20.3  6:33 
  193      Eliezer Martinez   11   Sheboygan North              20:23.6  6:34 
  194  102 Aizak Schoeder     11   DASH                         20:24.1  6:34 
  195      Evan Nichols       10   Waunakee                     20:25.1  6:35 
  196      Jack Gozdowiak     11   Germantown                   20:25.8  6:35 
  197      Archie Hughes      11   West Bend West               20:28.9  6:36 
  198      Ryan Schraufnagel  11   Germantown                   20:30.3  6:36 
  199      Alex Dimick        11   Shorewood                    20:34.5  6:38 
  200      Jack Matczak       11   Sheboygan North              20:37.5  6:39 
  201      Ben Zellmer        12   Cedarburg                    20:40.4  6:40 
  202      Justin Martinez    11   West Bend West               20:40.7  6:40 
  203      Jacob Hanson       12   Waunakee                     20:40.9  6:40 
  204      David Kinn         11   Germantown                   20:47.8  6:42 
  205      Jacob Courchaine   9    Sussex Hamilton              20:48.1  6:42 
  206      Markus Briedis     12   West Bend East               20:49.4  6:43 
  207  103 Aiden O'Connor     10   Homestead                    20:50.5  6:43 
  208      Andrew Berg        9    Cedarburg                    20:51.8  6:43 
  209      Boston Reedy       11   Germantown                   21:09.4  6:49 
  210      Vance Burnham      11   Germantown                   21:09.6  6:49 
  211      Josh Stanford      10   Homestead                    21:20.5  6:53 
  212      Will Karegennes    12   Homestead                    21:26.3  6:54 
  213      Melvin Wu          10   Homestead                    21:33.4  6:57 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


